	 New	Vierti	lighting	controls	combine	style	and	simplicity	in	a
	 remarkably	innovative	product.
	 Vierti	Dimmers	and	Switches
•	 Full-featured, multi-location dimming – adjust and determine the light level from any location (up to 5)
•	 LEDs act as a subtle locator light for easy location in the dark
•	 Audible feedback confirms the user’s touch
•	 Precise lighting control – the illuminated bar is longer than on standard dimmers making it easier to
set the perfect light level
•	 Adaptive LEDs brighten when touched to indicate the dimmer is responding, then glow softly when at rest
•	 Available in 3 different LED colors and 21 different wallplate colors and finishes
•	 Numerous advanced programming features including adjustable light level fade times, high-end trim and LED
intensity. Please visit www.lutron.com/vierti for a complete list.
single-touch dimmer
blue LED white LEDgreen LED
P/N 367-1356 REV B
© 05/2008
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
Products	available	in	the	following	colors
LED colors blue (B), green (G), white (WH); LED modules not sold separately
matte finishes white (WH), beige (BE), ivory (IV), almond (AL), light almond (LA), gray (GR), taupe (TP),
  sienna (SI), brown (BR), black (BL)
metal finishes satin brass (SB), bright brass (BB), bright chrome (BC), clear anodized (CLA),
  black anodized (BLA), brass anodized (BRA), antique brass (QB), antique bronze (QZ),
  satin chrome (SC), satin nickel (SN), bright nickel (BN)
24 hours/7 days a week
Technical Support Center
1.800.523.9466
Customer Service 1.888.LUTRON1
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
ordering form
How to order you products
matte	finishes	–	select	the	model	number,	select	the	LED	color,	select	the	wallplate	color
model LED color product color finished model number
VT-600M-	 B 	 	WH 	 VT-600M-B-WH
metal	finishes	–	select	the	product	model	number	(we	suggest	black)	and	metal	finish	wallplate
model LED color product color finished model number
VT-600M-	 B 	 	BL 	 VT-600M-B-BL
VTW-1-	 	 	SN 	 VTW-1-SN
For	complete	information	on	Vierti	products,	please	visit	Lutron	online	at	www.lutron.com/vierti
Vierti	dimmers
Model	number Control	Type Maximum	Capacity
VT-600- - single-pole 600 W/VA incandescent/magnetic low-voltage
VT-600M- - single-pole/multi-location 600 W/VA incandescent/magnetic low-voltage
VT-1000M- - single-pole/multi-location 1000 W/VA incandescent/magnetic low-voltage
VTELV-600M- - single-pole/multi-location 600 W electronic low-voltage
VTF-6AM- - single-pole/multi-location 120/277 V / 6 A, fluorescent (Hi-lume®, Compact SETM,
Eco-10TM, and EcoSystemTM ballasts)
VT-AD- - multi-location
companion dimmer
provides multi-location dimming from up to four
additional locations
Vierti	switches
Model	number Control	Type Maximum	Capacity
VT-S6AM- - single-pole/multi-location
electronic switch
6 A light/3 A fan, incandescent, MLV, ELV, non-dim
fluorescent ballasts, general purpose fans
VT-AS- - multi-location
companion switch
provides multi-location switching from up to four
additional locations
Vierti	opening	wallplates
Model	number Description
VTW-1- 1-opening
VTW-2- 2-opening
VTW-3- 3-opening
VTW-4- 4-opening